Sportpisztoly 30+30 Férfi
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Jambrik Istvan
Palinkas Lajos
Papp Laszlo
Orban Zsolt
Sebesi Andras
Orkényi Levente
Boros Gyorgy
Takacs Laszlo
Kalmar Tamas

. Pernyész Csaba

. Szécsényi Szabolcs
. ifj. Orban Zsolt

. Ferencz Zsolt

Sportpisztoly 30+30 N6

1.

2.
3.
4

Somhegyi Edina
Sebesi Franciska
Konya Viola
Szeri Szonja

Steel-Vent Eger Kupa lll.

BHSE
ZamolyiLK
ZamolyiLK
MTLE
HKLK

Egri PLE
BHSE

Egri PLE
UTE
Délvidék LA
VAMAYV Gydngyods
MTLE

Egri PLE

UTE
HKLK
UTE
UTE

Kézponti gyujtasu pisztoly 30+30

1.
2.
3.

Boros Gyorgy
Szécsényi Szabolcs
Orkényi Levente

BHSE
VAMAYV Gydngyds
Egri PLE

Standardpisztoly 20+20+20

No o,k wdhpRE

Jambrik Istvan
Papp Laszlé
Palinkas Lajos
Sebesi Andras
Szécsényi Szabolcs
Kalmar Tamas
Pernyész Csaba

BHSE

ZamolyiLK
ZamolyiLK

HKLK

VAMAYV Gydngyds
UTE

Délvidék LA

Gyorstiizel6 pisztoly 2x30

aprwn e

Takacs Tibor
Jambrik Istvan
Palinkas Lajos
Sebesi Andras
Pernyész Csaba

Gydrik Attila
NK versenybird

Egri PLE
BHSE
ZamolyiLK
HKLK
Délvidék LA

1968
1964
1964
1968
1967
1979
1956
1959
1995
1968
1970
1995
1972

2003
1995
2002
2002

1956
1970
1979

1968
1964
1964
1967
1991
1995
1968

1967
1968
1964
1967
1968

93
91
93
95
93
91
90
92
85
90
87
85
86

90
92
85
80

93
95
87

94
92
90
95
88
91
86

96
95
92
95
90

2018. janius 30.

96
95
93
90
90
90
91
91
94
93
81
92
85

90
94
86
83

94
93
90

94
95
97
92
88
95
90

96
93
92
91
86

91
96
92
95
92
91
89
89
94
89
89
83
88

89
93
82
88

91
88
82

188
187
187
187
176
186
176

95
92
90
91
76

280
282
278
280
275
272
270
272
273
272
257
260
259

269
279
253
251

278
276
259

84
91
87
79
89
91
68

287
280
274
277
252

97
92
91
93
96
95
90
90
85
85
87
84
82

92
87
76

92
86
85

93
91
93
90
84
90
92

100
99
98
95
89

95
95
99
94
89
89
90
89
95
80
85
81
83

87
86
80

95
84
89

177
182
180
169
173
181
160

97
94
95
94
87

98
98
93
94
93
89
94
93
84
92
90
88
79

91
86
92

94
88
89

91
86
83
92
85
53
81

92
92
93
74
71

290
285
283
281
278
273
274
272
264
257
262
253
244

270
259
248

281
258
263

92
86
89
84
84
88
80

289
285
286
263
247

570
567
561
561
553
545
544
544
537
529
519
513
503

539
538
501
251

559
534
522

183
172
172
176
169
141
161

576
565
560
540
499

Orban Laszl6
NK versenybird

DNS

9x
5x

DNF

548
541
539
532
518
508
497



